19th Floor Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tight End University

Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers

Mike's Happy Football Team

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Tight End University
Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
CD's Wrecking Crew
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Tight End University
Mitch's Bitches

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Rolando's Blackmen

CD's Wrecking Crew
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Tight End University

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mike's Happy Football Team
Rolando's Blackmen

CD's Wrecking Crew

Dream Team, 2022 Edition

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Marine Park Maulers

Mike's Happy Football Team
Rolando's Blackmen

CD's Wrecking Crew

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers

Mike's Happy Football Team
Rolando's Blackmen

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Tight End University

Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers

Mike's Happy Football Team

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Tight End University
Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
CD's Wrecking Crew

111

85
206
127

189
91
142
87

108
153
127
101

231
139
126

97

107
175
194
146

178
137

91
119

220
135

74
126

264
143
148
166

116
140
167
149

77

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Home Deebo

Dream Team, 2022 Edition
CD's Wrecking Crew
Rolando's Blackmen

Home Deebo

CD's Wrecking Crew
Rolando's Blackmen

Mike's Happy Football Team

Home Deebo

Rolando's Blackmen

Mike's Happy Football Team
Marine Park Maulers

Home Deebo

Mike's Happy Football Team
Marine Park Maulers

Mitch's Bitches

Home Deebo
Marine Park Maulers
Mitch's Bitches
Tight End University

Home Deebo

Mitch's Bitches

Tight End University
Dream Team, 2022 Edition

Home Deebo

Tight End University
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
CD's Wrecking Crew

Home Deebo

Dream Team, 2022 Edition
CD's Wrecking Crew
Rolando's Blackmen

Home Deebo

CD's Wrecking Crew
Rolando's Blackmen

Mike's Happy Football Team

Home Deebo

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

125
112
155
113

166
152

98
255

115
90
130
78

160
113
177
135

127
125
109
159

126
7
128
82

74
69
147
86

106
180
105
131

111
111
215
111

118

Page 1/2



19th Floor Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Tight End University
Mitch's Bitches

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Rolando's Blackmen

CD's Wrecking Crew
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Tight End University

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mike's Happy Football Team
Rolando's Blackmen

CD's Wrecking Crew

Dream Team, 2022 Edition

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Marine Park Maulers

Mike's Happy Football Team
Rolando's Blackmen

CD's Wrecking Crew

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers

Mike's Happy Football Team
Rolando's Blackmen

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Tight End University

Home Deebo

Mike's Happy Football Team
Marine Park Maulers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Rolando's Blackmen

Tight End University

Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Mike's Happy Football Team
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Home Deebo

CD's Wrecking Crew

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Marine Park Maulers

Rolando's Blackmen

Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Mike's Happy Football Team

122
87
146

185
152
162

41

114
173
102
108

127
143
167
142

111
176
145
113

160

73
137
155

134
162
110
190

137
122

97
149

90
101
93
118

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Rolando's Blackmen
Mike's Happy Football Team
Marine Park Maulers

Home Deebo

Mike's Happy Football Team
Marine Park Maulers

Mitch's Bitches

Home Deebo
Marine Park Maulers
Mitch's Bitches
Tight End University

Home Deebo

Mitch's Bitches

Tight End University
Dream Team, 2022 Edition

Home Deebo

Tight End University
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
CD's Wrecking Crew

Mitch's Bitches

CD's Wrecking Crew
Dream Team, 2022 Edition
Rolando's Blackmen

Mike's Happy Football Team
CD's Wrecking Crew

Home Deebo

Dream Team, 2022 Edition

Marine Park Maulers
Rolando's Blackmen
Tight End University
Mitch's Bitches

Home Deebo

Tight End University
CD's Wrecking Crew
Mitch's Bitches

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2

155
153
179

179
113
138
119

113
129
140

75

123
126
122
153

65
100
154
101

154
117
142

96

85
96
109
116

106
172

92
161

66
110
129
125



