19th Floor Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Tight End University	111	VS	Home Deebo	125
Mitch's Bitches	85	VS	Dream Team, 2022 Edition	112
Marine Park Maulers	206	VS	CD's Wrecking Crew	155
Mike's Happy Football Team	127	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	113
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	189	VS	Home Deebo	166
Tight End University	91	VS	CD's Wrecking Crew	152
Mitch's Bitches	142	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	98
Marine Park Maulers	87	VS	Mike's Happy Football Team	255
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
CD's Wrecking Crew	108	VS	Home Deebo	115
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	153	vs VS	Rolando's Blackmen	90
Tight End University	127	VS VS	Mike's Happy Football Team	130
Mitch's Bitches	101	VS VS	Marine Park Maulers	78
WIRCH'S DICHES	101	VS	Manne Fair Mauleis	78
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Rolando's Blackmen	231	VS	Home Deebo	160
CD's Wrecking Crew	139	VS	Mike's Happy Football Team	113
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	126	VS	Marine Park Maulers	177
Tight End University	97	VS	Mitch's Bitches	135
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Mike's Happy Football Team	107	VS	Home Deebo	127
Rolando's Blackmen	175	VS	Marine Park Maulers	125
CD's Wrecking Crew	194	VS	Mitch's Bitches	109
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	146	VS	Tight End University	159
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Marine Park Maulers	178	VS	Home Deebo	126
Mike's Happy Football Team	137	VS	Mitch's Bitches	77
Rolando's Blackmen	91	VS	Tight End University	128
CD's Wrecking Crew	119	VS	Dream Team, 2022 Edition	82
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Mitch's Bitches	220	\/C	Home Deebo	74
Marine Park Maulers	135	VS	Tight End University	69
Mike's Happy Football Team	74	vs vs	Dream Team, 2022 Edition	147
Rolando's Blackmen	126	VS VS	CD's Wrecking Crew	86
Rolatido S Blackitieti	120	VS	CD's Wiecking Clew	80
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Tight End University	264	VS	Home Deebo	106
Mitch's Bitches	143	VS	Dream Team, 2022 Edition	180
Marine Park Maulers	148	VS	CD's Wrecking Crew	105
Mike's Happy Football Team	166	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	131
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	116	VS	Home Deebo	111
Tight End University	140	VS	CD's Wrecking Crew	111
Mitch's Bitches	167	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	215
Marine Park Maulers	149	VS	Mike's Happy Football Team	111
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
CD's Wrecking Crew	77	VS	Home Deebo	118
52 5 11155kmg 610W		***	. 10.110 20000	110



19th Floor Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:22pm ET

				_: :=:==p:::=:
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	122	vs	Rolando's Blackmen	155
Tight End University	87	VS	Mike's Happy Football Team	153
Mitch's Bitches	146	vs	Marine Park Maulers	179
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Rolando's Blackmen	185	vs	Home Deebo	179
CD's Wrecking Crew	152	VS	Mike's Happy Football Team	113
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	162	vs	Marine Park Maulers	138
Tight End University	41	vs	Mitch's Bitches	119
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mike's Happy Football Team	114	VS	Home Deebo	113
Rolando's Blackmen	173	VS	Marine Park Maulers	129
CD's Wrecking Crew	102	VS	Mitch's Bitches	140
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	108	vs	Tight End University	75
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Marine Park Maulers	127	vs	Home Deebo	123
Mike's Happy Football Team	143	VS	Mitch's Bitches	126
Rolando's Blackmen	167	VS	Tight End University	122
CD's Wrecking Crew	142	vs	Dream Team, 2022 Edition	153
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Mitch's Bitches	111	VS	Home Deebo	65
Marine Park Maulers	176	VS	Tight End University	100
Mike's Happy Football Team	145	VS	Dream Team, 2022 Edition	154
Rolando's Blackmen	113	vs	CD's Wrecking Crew	101
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Tight End University	160	VS	Mitch's Bitches	154
Home Deebo	73	VS	CD's Wrecking Crew	117
Mike's Happy Football Team	137	VS	Dream Team, 2022 Edition	142
Marine Park Maulers	155	vs	Rolando's Blackmen	96
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Rolando's Blackmen	134	VS	Mike's Happy Football Team	85
Tight End University	162	VS	CD's Wrecking Crew	96
Mitch's Bitches	110	VS	Home Deebo	109
Marine Park Maulers	190	vs	Dream Team, 2022 Edition	116
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Mike's Happy Football Team	137	VS	Marine Park Maulers	106
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	122	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	172
Home Deebo	97	VS	Tight End University	92
CD's Wrecking Crew	149	vs	Mitch's Bitches	161
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Marine Park Maulers	90	VS	Home Deebo	66
Rolando's Blackmen	101	VS	Tight End University	110
Dream Team, 2022 Edition	93	vs	CD's Wrecking Crew	129
Mike's Happy Football Team	118	VS	Mitch's Bitches	125